CLYC Spring Regatta - Class C

May 11-12, 2019

O 00N U WN P

I S
A WN RO

Kent Haeger
Paul Reilly
Tom Eckert
Coye Harrett
Jim Tews

Ed Eckert
Fred Miller

D J Barkow
David Baldus
Andrew Bohl
Fred Barkow
Kurt Mihelich
Dave Staub
Chris Genthe

B-12
A-14
A-36
M-41
A-22
A-136
V-171
A-125
A-77
B-23
A-25
00-7
LD-9
A-10

Race 1

WL O NN

vl ©

14
12
11
10

Race 3
1
3
12
4
11
6
10
13
5

14

Race 4

Race 5

DNS

13

12

10

Race 6

w ek, AN OG

Race 7

U o N O Ww

Race 8
2
8
1
6
12
3
10
5
4
7
9

DNS

11

DNS

Race 9 Race 10 Race 11

8 2 DNF
2 5 6
4 1 2
10 9 5
7 8 10
1 6 1
5 7 3
6 3 8
9 11 9
11 4 4
3 12 7
DNS DNS DNS
12 10 11
DNS DNS DNS

Total
47
59
61
64
66
70
80
86
87
97

101
108
118
128



