

CLYC Spring Regatta - Class C  
 May 11-12, 2019

			Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Race 7	Race 8	Race 9	Race 10	Race 11	Total
1	Kent Haeger	B-12	7	2	1	1	1	5	3	2	8	2	DNF	47
2	Paul Reilly	A-14	2	6	3	12	4	2	9	8	2	5	6	59
3	Tom Eckert	A-36	6	7	12	6	11	4	7	1	4	1	2	61
4	Coye Harrett	M-41	4	4	4	9	6	1	6	6	10	9	5	64
5	Jim Tews	A-22	1	5	11	2	2	3	5	12	7	8	10	66
6	Ed Eckert	A-136	3	1	6	4	DNS	DNS	DNS	3	1	6	1	70
7	Fred Miller	V-171	13	3	10	10	3	12	4	10	5	7	3	80
8	D J Barkow	A-125	9	10	13	3	13	7	10	5	6	3	8	86
9	David Baldus	A-77	5	11	5	5	7	10	11	4	9	11	9	87
10	Andrew Bohl	B-23	8	9	9	14	12	6	13	7	11	4	4	97
11	Fred Barkow	A-25	14	13	14	7	9	11	2	9	3	12	7	101
12	Kurt Mihelich	OO-7	12	8	2	11	5	9	1	DNS	DNS	DNS	DNS	108
13	Dave Staub	LD-9	11	12	8	13	10	8	12	11	12	10	11	118
14	Chris Genthe	A-10	10	14	7	8	8	13	8	DNS	DNS	DNS	DNS	128